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####Day Date Week Details
Mon 10-Jan-22 Week A School Opens

Tue 11-Jan-22

Wed 12-Jan-22 U16 & U18 Hockey Finals at Whitgift School, Croydon, 13.20 departure

Thu 13-Jan-22 Full Governors Meeting 7pm

Y8 HPV Vaccinations - Cancelled

Y7 Public Speaking Competition - 'THBT: It should be a legal duty to take 

care of your aging parents'

U16 & U18 Hockey Finals at Whitgift School, Croydon

Fri 14-Jan-22 The Guest List - bands from Y10 -Y12

U16 & U18 Hockey Finals at Whitgift School, Croydon

Sat 15-Jan-22

Sun 16-Jan-22

Mon 17-Jan-22 Week B

Tue 18-Jan-22

Wed 19-Jan-22 Governors Pupil & Welfare Safeguarding Meeting 5pm

Thu 20-Jan-22 Governors Personnel Meeting 5pm

Y13 House Debating Competition - 'THBT: The historical process is driven 

more by individuals than broad structural forces'

Fri 21-Jan-22

Sat 22-Jan-22

Sun 23-Jan-22

Mon 24-Jan-22 Week A

Tue 25-Jan-22

Wed 26-Jan-22 Y13 Spanish Study Day at Home Manchester

Covid Vaccinations - 2nd dose

Thu 27-Jan-22 School Photographer for Y11 & Y13 Year Group and Individuals

Governors Health & Safety Meeting 12.20pm

Y11 & Y12 talk by Corpus Christi P4 & P5

Y8 Parents Evening

Fri 28-Jan-22

Sat 29-Jan-22

Sun 30-Jan-22

Mon 31-Jan-22 Week B

Tue 01-Feb-22 Y9 Options Evening - 7pm

Wed 02-Feb-22 Y13 Exams

Thu 03-Feb-22 Governors Development & Estates Meeting 7pm

Y12 House Debating Competition - 'THBT: Gastric bands should be a higher 

surgery priority than joint replacements'

Y13 Exams

Fri 04-Feb-22 Y13 Exams

Sat 05-Feb-22 Pie & Pint  6 Nations Rugby 1.30pm - 8pm 

Model United Nations at Manchester High School for Girls

Sun 06-Feb-22 Model United Nations at Manchester High School for Girls

Mon 07-Feb-22 Week A Y13 Exams

Tue 08-Feb-22 Y13 Exams

Wed 09-Feb-22 Y13 Exams

GCSE Students to Science Live Lectures at The Palace Theatre



Y10 Parents Evening

Thu 10-Feb-22 Y13 Exams

Y10 Parents Evening

Fri 11-Feb-22 School Closes for Half Term

Y13 exams

Sat 12-Feb-22

Sun 13-Feb-22

Mon 14-Feb-22

Tue 15-Feb-22

Wed 16-Feb-22

Thu 17-Feb-22

Fri 18-Feb-22

Sat 19-Feb-22

Sun 20-Feb-22

Mon 21-Feb-22 Week B School Opens

Tue 22-Feb-22 Governors Curriculum Meeting 5pm

Wed 23-Feb-22 Governors Finance Meeting 8am

Y8 Philosophy & Ethics speaker, Michael Battman, P1- P3

Piano Recital Concert 7pm

Thu 24-Feb-22

Fri 25-Feb-22 School Closes at 12.20pm for Staff Development

Altrincham v Cancer Own Clothes Day

Sat 26-Feb-22

Sun 27-Feb-22

Mon 28-Feb-22 Week A

Tue 01-Mar-22

Wed 02-Mar-22

Thu 03-Mar-22 Y9 Parents Evening

Fri 04-Mar-22 Old Alts Annual Dinner (provisional)

Sat 05-Mar-22

Sun 06-Mar-22

Mon 07-Mar-22 Week B

Tue 08-Mar-22 Full Governors Meeting 7pm

Wed 09-Mar-22

Thu 10-Mar-22 Session Orchestra - 7pm

Y11 House Debating Competition - 'THBT: The commercialisation of space 

travel should be encouraged'

Fri 11-Mar-22

Sat 12-Mar-22

Sun 13-Mar-22

Mon 14-Mar-22 Week A

Tue 15-Mar-22

Wed 16-Mar-22

Thu 17-Mar-22

Fri 18-Mar-22

Sat 19-Mar-22

Sun 20-Mar-22

Mon 21-Mar-22 Week B

Tue 22-Mar-22

Wed 23-Mar-22 Spring Concert 7pm

Thu 24-Mar-22 Y12 Parents Evening



Fri 25-Mar-22 Y10 House Debating Competition - 'THBT: Plastics should be given a chance; 

Paper is more environmentally damaging than plastic'

Whole School Photograph am

Sat 26-Mar-22 PFA Ball at Bowdon Rooms

Sun 27-Mar-22

Mon 28-Mar-22 Week A

Tue 29-Mar-22 Y10 Exams

Wed 30-Mar-22 1st XI Football & 1st XV Rugby v Old Boys

Senior Sports Awards Evening 7pm

Y10 Exams

Thur 31-Mar-22 Y10 Exams

Fri 01-Apr-22 Y10 Exams

Sat 02-Apr-22

Sun 03-Apr-22

Mon 04-Apr-22 Week B Y10 exams

Tue 05-Apr-22 Y10 Exams

Wed 06-Apr-22 Y10 Exams

Thu 07-Apr-22 Y10 Exams

Fri 08-Apr-22 School Closes for Easter Holidays at 12.20pm

Y10 Exams

Sat 09-Apr-22

Sun 10-Apr-22

Mon 11-Apr-22

Tue 12-Apr-22

Wed 13-Apr-22

Thu 14-Apr-22

Fri 15-Apr-22 Good Friday

Sat 16-Apr-22

Sun 17-Apr-22

Mon 18-Apr-22 Easter Monday

Tue 19-Apr-22

Wed 20-Apr-22

Thu 21-Apr-22

Fri 22-Apr-22

Sat 23-Apr-22

Sun 24-Apr-22

Mon 25-Apr-22 Week A School Opens

Y9 Exams

Tue 26-Apr-22 Y9 Exams

Wed 27-Apr-22 Y9 Exams

Thu 28-Apr-22 Governors Admissions Meeting 4.30pm

Y9 Exams

Fri 29-Apr-22 Y12 Exams

Sat 30-Apr-22

Sun 01-May-22

Mon 02-May-22 Week B School Closed - Spring Bank Holiday

Tue 03-May-22 Y12 Exams

Wed 04-May-22 Y12 Exams

Governors Pupil & Welfare Safeguarding Meeting 5pm

Thu 05-May-22 Y12 Exams

Fri 06-May-22 Y12 Exams

Sat 07-May-22



Sun 08-May-22

Mon 09-May-22 Week A Y12 Exams

Tue 10-May-22 Y12 Exams

Wed 11-May-22

Thu 12-May-22 Governors Health & Safety Meeting 12.20pm

School Closes at 12.20pm for Open Evening

Open Evening

Fri 13-May-22 Y9 House Debating Competition - 'THBT: National Labour Service should be 

introduced for all aged 17-25 years not in full time education or 

employment'

Sat 14-May-22

Sun 15-May-22

Mon 16-May-22 Week B External Exams

Tue 17-May-22 External Exams

Wed 18-May-22 Governors Finance Meeting 8am

External Exams

Thu 19-May-22 Full Governors Meeting 7pm

External Exams

Fri 20-May-22 External Exams

School Closes at 12.20pm for Staff Development

Sat 21-May-22

Sun 22-May-22

Mon 23-May-22 Week A External Exams

Tue 24-May-22 External Exams

Wed 25-May-22 External Exams

Thu 26-May-22 External Exams

Y8 House Debating Competition - 'THBT: Single sex education should be 

abolished'

Governors Personnel Meeting 5pm

Fri 27-May-22 School Closes for Half Term

External Exams

Sat 28-May-22

Sun 29-May-22

Mon 30-May-22

Tue 31-May-22

Wed 01-Jun-22

Thu 02-Jun-22 Spring Bank Holiday

Fri 03-Jun-22 Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday

Sat 04-Jun-22

Sun 05-Jun-22

Mon 06-Jun-22 Week B School Opens

External Exams

Y7 & Y8 Exams

Tue 07-Jun-22 Governors Curriculum Meeting 5pm

External Exams

Y7 & Y8 Exams

Wed 08-Jun-22 External Exams

Y7 & Y8 Exams

Thu 09-Jun-22 Governors Development & Estates Meeting 7pm

External Exams

Fri 10-Jun-22 External Exams

Sat 11-Jun-22



Sun 12-Jun-22

Mon 13-Jun-22 Week A External Exams

Tue 14-Jun-22 External Exams

Wed 15-Jun-22 External Exams

Thu 16-Jun-22 External Exams

Y7 House Debating Competition - 'THBT: Michael Jordan is the greatest 

athlete of all time'

Fri 17-Jun-22 External Exams

Sat 18-Jun-22

Sun 19-Jun-22

Mon 20-Jun-22 Week B External Exams

Tue 21-Jun-22 External Exams

Wed 22-Jun-22 External Exams

Thu 23-Jun-22 External Exams

Fri 24-Jun-22 External Exams

Sat 25-Jun-22

Sun 26-Jun-22

Mon 27-Jun-22 Week A External Exams

Tue 28-Jun-22 External Exams

Wed 29-Jun-22 External Exams

Thu 30-Jun-22 External Exams

Fri 01-Jul-22

External Exams

Book Return Day - provisional

Sat 02-Jul-22

Sun 03-Jul-22

Mon 04-Jul-22 Week B

Tue 05-Jul-22

Wed 06-Jul-22 Full Governors Meeting 7pm

R Day - School closed for students

Thu 07-Jul-22 Y10 STEAM Fair

Fri 08-Jul-22

Sat 09-Jul-22

Sun 10-Jul-22

Mon 11-Jul-22 Week A Y10 Work Experience

Tue 12-Jul-22 Governors Finance Meeting 8am

Y10 Work Experience

Wed 13-Jul-22 Activities Day

Y10 Work Experience

Thu 14-Jul-22 Activities Day

Y10 Work Experience

Music Trip to France/Belgium

Fri 15-Jul-22 Activities Day

Y10 Work Experience

Music Trip to France/Belgium

Sat 16-Jul-22 Music Trip to France/Belgium

Sun 17-Jul-22 Music Trip to France/Belgium

Mon 18-Jul-22 Week B Music Trip to France/Belgium

Tue 19-Jul-22 School Closes for Summer Holidays at 12.20pm


